
VOST 2A

Date Day Activity Housing Position Deadline
8-Jul Sun 1800 - Report to USNA on own OINC
9-Jul Mon Drive to NY; Boat turn-over AOINC
10-Jul Tue Depart Knickerbocker Skipper ENS Moore
11-Jul Wed Arrive Edgartown private XO 1/c Hottenstein
12-Jul Thu Edgartown Race Week private Crew Lucas
13-Jul Fri Edgartown Race Week private Crew Kramer
14-Jul Sat Edgartown Race Week private Crew McGettigan
15-Jul Sun Edgartown Race Week private Crew Scherer
16-Jul Mon EYC Juniors private Crew Rose
17-Jul Tue NYYC Cruise private Crew Roland
18-Jul Wed Lay day - Nantucket Jrs. private
19-Jul Thu NYYC Cruise
20-Jul Fri NYYC Cruise
21-Jul Sat NYYC Cruise
22-Jul Sun Transit to NYC
23-Jul Mon Arrive NYC Intrepid
24-Jul Tue Liberty in NY City Intrepid
25-Jul Wed 1200 - Report to boats Intrepid
26-Jul Thu ALIR
27-Jul Fri ALIR
28-Jul Sat ALIR private
29-Jul Sun ALIR awards private
30-Jul Mon Riverside YC Jrs. private
31-Jul Tue Riverside YC AM; Transit to Marion
1-Aug Wed Arrive Marion tbd
2-Aug Thu Beverly YC Jrs. tbd
3-Aug Fri Buzzards Bay Regatta tbd
4-Aug Sat Buzzards Bay Regatta tbd
5-Aug Sun Buzzards Bay Regatta tbd
6-Aug Mon Transit to Newport
7-Aug Tue Boat turn-in - Newport; drive to USNA


